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October 22, 1927

i1 FOR RENT—ROOMS
WARM, NICELY FURNISHED ROOM
for gentleman ; convenient to transpor,
NoS EKim St. Tel. Winn, 2864.
11T33-1tc
LARGE ROOM; PRIVATE HOME: 2
large closets; near transpor. Winn.
| 877. 41 TN33-1tc
FURN, ROOM ; 1 BLOCK FROM INDIAN
Hill station east Tel, Winn. 769,
41 TN33-1te
ROOM WITH TWIN BEDS; % BLOCK
cast of transpor. 722 Elm §St., Winn.
2487, 41'’N33-1tp
FOR RENT — FURNISHED OOAM.
'irst class. Phone Winn., 2022

$1T33-1tp

FOR RENT — ROOMS: VERY CHEAP;
h. w. heat; near transp. Tel. Winn.
2889. 41T33-1tc

PLIEASANT FRONT ROOM FOR 1 OR
Z2: hot running water. Wil. 3206.
41L.T4-1tp

LARGE, WELL HEATED ROOM ; NEAR
transp.; priv. bath. Winn. 1543,
41LLTN4-1tc

ROOM WITH OR WITHOUT BOARD,
Gentleman preferred, 973 Willow, Winn,
1286. 41L.T3-tfe

FOR RENT—FIUURN. ROOM : CLOSE TO
transp. ; suitable for 1 or 2. Winn. 1921.

41T33-1tc
SUNNY ROOM; GENTLEMAN ONLY;
near transp. Tel. Winn. 2087.

41'TN33-1tc

SINGLE AND DOUBLE ROOM. $4 AND
27. Winn. 1920, 41L.TN4-1tc

PFOR RENT — ROOM. 882 PINE ST.
Phone Winn. 1549. 41T33-1to

2 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

MOR RENT-—-2 ROOM KITCHENETTE
apartment, steam heat, janitor service,

near transportation, Call
1800,

FOR RENT APARTMENTS, FUR-
nished and unfurnished, all sizes.
Heated. Phone Wil. 2399, 42LTN2-tfe

FOUR ROOM APT.; 2D FLOOR: $50.00.
Phone Wilmette 1183 or 885-J.
12L4-1te

13 FOR RENT—FURN. APTS,

THREE ROOM FURNISHED HOUSE-
Keeping apartment for two adults em-

ployed ; positively no children: pri-
vate entrance, bath, heat, gas, light,
hot water included. 850 per month.
Tel. Wil, T06-R. 43T33-1tp

2-ROOM KITCHENETTE APARTMENT ;

nicely furnished; steam heat; janitor

service; near Indian Hill station.

Available Dec. 1. Winn. 2584,
43TN33-1tc

FOR RFENT—FTRN. 3 RM. APT. IN
ggqb. Wds.; Dec.-May ;

e

" FOR RENT—HOUSES

FOR RENT—EAST SIDE HOME: ¢4
bdrms. ; oil heat; 2-car garage. $135.
h rm. house: 2-car garage: $100.

5 rm. cottage; good loe.; $R0.
5 rm. steam-htd. flat; $75.

Paul Schroeder & Co.

L.inden Ave, ; Tel. Wil. 698,
* 44L'TN4-1tc

FIVE RM. LIGHT AND AIRY APT. IN

?-familv house; fine location in s w.
Winnetka.

Practically a new house, just vacated,
must be rented. It has 6 rooms, 2
haths: h. w. heat. Want offer. Call
Bradstreet, Winn. 162. 44T33-1te

ROOM BRICK: 3 LARGE BED-
rooms: tile bath: extra toilet: de-
tached garage; immediate possession:
exceptionally fine location. 2150.00,
ireenleaf 1785. 44LL'TN4-1tp

FOR RENT — 7 ROOM HOUSE: NR.
transp.; double garage: newlv deenr,
¢Xterior and interior. Tel. Wil. 1367.

44TJTN4-]tD
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FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSES

FOR RENT—7 ROOM FURN. HOME
from Nov. 1 to April 30, or less. Miller,
436 Elm St. Phone Winn. 10685 or 1240,

45LTN4-1te

7  FOR RENT—GARAGES _

NEW GARAGE: 2 BLOCKS FROM
hpnsiness district. 842 Cherry st. é
_1-_!::1}. 47T33-1te

FOR RENT — 9 CAR GARAC™
Willow Rd. Winn. 1662, 47T33-1tp
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WINNETKA TALK

iS5 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

F‘l—-— ——————— - == —

FOR RENT-—VERY DESIRABLE OF-
ee  space, about 10x1l0 ft. Excellent
cround floor location at 736 Elm St
rhone Winn. 14%. 48LI'N2-tIc

DIESK TELEPHONE.
48T 53-1te

SPACE. USE OF

Call Winn, 15818S.

32  FOR SALE—HOUSES

WINNETKA HEIGHTS
$24,500

MODERN BRICK HOME JUST PUT ON
the market. There are. 6 dandy rooms,
besides 2 enclosed porches, 2 baths
(private bath adj. large owner's bed-
room) : side entrance with center hall ;
living room on front; hot water heat,
deep wooded lot with l-car brick gar-
age. Possession can be given at orje
and a moderate cash payment can be
arranged, to follow with monthly payv-
ments like rent. We believe it can be
bought right.

Hill & Stone

Winnetka Winn. 1544
52T N33-1tc

WINNETKA HOME
SACRIFICE, §25,000
A charming new Spanish residence on

243 Lincoln

s corner lot: 4 bedrooms: 2 tile baths,;
1&tge liv. room; sunroom; beautiful
dining room; h. w. heat; insulated

thruout.
he has been called out of state.
arranged.

CROSBY & McKENDRY

266 Center St. Tel. Winn. 2032
Winnetka.
52LL.TN4-1tc

Built by owner for his home ;
Terms

CHARMING ENGLISH NEW BRICK
STONE TRIMMED : BEAUTIFUL HIGH
corner lot 90x170 feet. 9 large rooms,
liv. rm. 17x30: marble fireplace; full
length windows in arched recesses; at-
length

tractive sun room with full
windows: 5 large bedrooms; 3 tile
baths: master bedroom 15x27; 2-car

attached garage; 3 blocks to station
and stores. Price $40,000. Terms.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.
746 Elm St, Winn. 2199
52T33-1te

FOR SALE — IDEAL BUNGALOW
home in Hubbard Woods; 3 bedrooms ,
oil burner: large attic; enclosed
porches:; fine garage. Wooded Ilot
56x160. $£16,500,

P. W. Bradstreet & Son

HEADQUARTERS

788 Elm 8St., Winnetka Phone 162

52T33-1tc

FOR RENT OR SALK

8§ ROOM STUCCO HOUSE IN PERFECT
condition: h. w. heat:; oil; ex. lav.;
breakfast nook ;: stove ; ice-box and cur-

tains included. East side near “L'.
Owner open to offer.
—ﬁl
F. E. Stults Realty Co.
424 Linden Ave. Tel. Wil. 3450
52LTN4-1tc
$2,500 WILL SECURE
7 rm. home convenient to school. 2-car

Beautiful forest & fruit trees

garage.
Or will

for the kiddies to play under.
rent for $95 per month.
F. COLEMAN BURROUGHS & CO.

1157 Wilmette Ave, Phone Wil. 640
52LL.TN4-1tc

6§ ROOM BRICK: LARGE LIVING
room and 3 large chambers; tile bath;
extra toilet; garage; screened porch;
beautifully wooded lot in exclusive
residence section. A compact homey
house. Greenleaf 1785. 52LTN4-1tp

FOR SALE—S8 ROOM FRAME, 4 BED-
rooms, hot water heat. Bargain ftor
cash. Open for inspection Saturday
and Sunday p. m. 1719 Elmwood Ave.,
Wilmette. Phone 2399, 2L TN2-tfc
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FOR SALE—$12500 OR FOR RENT-—
£115. Near Winnetka depot; cosy new
6 rm. Col.; h. w. ht. ; sunparlor ; garage,
See agent at 877 Elm St. Tel. Winn.
1689, 2L TN 4-1tc

6 RM. HOUSE AND LOTS, CHURCH
St. and Chappel Ct., Northbreok; also
one acre, Waukegan Rd., Glenview. A.
E. Wolff, 1937 Wilmette Ave., Wil-
mette, 92TN33-1te

I WANT TO SELL AT ONCE MY NEW

modern 9 room home with garage,
Reasonable price and terms. Write
Wilmette Life B-483. 52LTN4-1te

53 FOR SALE—VACANT

CHOICE — VACANT: NEAR INDIAN
Hill depot. %90 per foot. Phone Win-
netka 2199, p3T33-1te

a0 FOR SALE—VACANT

A
l.ake IForest Vacant
20x235 ADJOINING ONWENTSIA
Golf Club, This piece of vacant has an
abundance of beautiful large trees and
is located in a very exclusive section
on private road, having as neighbo:s,
owners of nine and ten acre estates,
There is a very fine clay tennis court
s0 situated on the property that il
will not interfere with the location of
your home. This is one of the season’'s

best buys at 3$85.00 per foot.

Crosby & McKendry

566 Center St. Winnetka
Tel, Winn. 2032

BITN33-1tc

56 " REAL ESTATE

RECOMMENDATIONS!

CHOICEST 72x150 FOOT LOT IN WIN-
netka; fine trees; wonderful nbrhd. ;
near schools and transportation $11,000

CHARM. 6 RM. STUCCO;:; STEAM
heat ; lot 50x160; in choice northeast
section Built by Cadenhead ..$12,500

3 STORY FRAME HOUSE;:; 9 RMS.; 2

baths; 1 car gar.; lge. hospitable pch. ;
beaut. wded. lot 856x150 ; best residential
NAEIRE it s el o P RS d s e v s $24,000
8§ RM. STUCCO; 56 BDRMS.; 3 BATHS,;
2 car gar.; oil ht.; sun-slp. pchs.; lot
75x125; metal weather stripping; In-
i A I B R A TN e $25,000
CHARMING COL. ; 6 BDRMS.,; 3
baths; h. w. oil ht.; lot 370x280; im-
mense trees; perfect landscaping. For
sale at ground wvalue on easy terms
................................. $50,000

Heinsen Realty Co.

Exclusive Agents

Phone Winn. 254

a6LL'TN4-1tc

[F YOU WANT AN HONEST OPINION
of wvalues and future possibilities in
Southern California by one whose real-
estate reputation has been established
for vears on the North Shore, write
Arthur E. Hill, 511 Rodeo Drive, Bev-
erly Hills, California. (Formerly with
Hill and Wheeler)

720 Elm §St.

68 FOR SALE—USED CARS
FORD COUPE, LATE MODEL, WITH

all extra equipment, new tires. Call
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